

JAYEETA CONSTRUCTION
(LABOUR CONSTRUCTOR FOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION)
Prop.- **NIRANIAN PAUL**

Address : **Rahuta (Joramandir)**
P.O.- **Shyamnagar, P.S.- Jagaddal**
Dist.- **24 Parganas(N), Kolkata**

Mb. No. - **8981166144**
9903642992
PAN - **CNAPP6223K**

Billed To : _____
Address : **REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH FOUNDATION**
BARA KANTHALIA, BARRACKPORE.

Bill No.: **JC/Q-21/2023-24**
Bill Date : **28-04-2023**
GST NO:- **19AABTR3825K2Z5**

SL.NO.	DATE	PARTICULARS	AREA/ NO. OF HEAD	RATE/UNIT	AMOUNT
1		5000 Ltr. (Four Layer Foam) Water Tank (Rel. Classic)	2	38,000.00	76,000.00
2		2000 Ltr. (Four Layer Foam) Water Tank (Rel. Classic)	4	156,000.00	624,000.00
3		1 1/2" UPVC Tank Connector	14	67.00	938.00
4		1 1/2" UPVC Ball Valve	8	390.00	3120.00
5		1 1/2" UPVC Elbow	135	54.00	7290.00
6		1 1/2" UPVC Tee	30	80.00	2400.00
7		1 1/2" UPVC Passover	10	177.00	1770.00
8		1 1/2" UPVC China Clamp	18	11.00	198.00
9		1 1/2" UPVC 45° Elbow	18	42.00	756.00
10		1 1/2" UPVC Socket	98	31.00	3038.00
11		1 1/2" x 1" UPVC Reducing Socket	35	32.00	1120.00
12		1 1/2" x 1 1/4" UPVC Reducing Socket	8	33.00	264.00
13		1 1/2" x 1" UPVC Reducing Elbow	30	69.00	2070.00
14		1 1/2" x 1" UPVC Reducing Tee	25	57.00	1425.00
15		1 1/2" UPVC End Cap	12	22.00	264.00
16		1 1/2" UPVC Pipe	950	49.00	46550.00
17		1 1/2" UPVC Ball Cock	10	905.00	9050.00
18		237ml UPVC Solvent Cement	38	225.00	8550.00
19		1" UPVC Pipe	760	29.00	22040.00
20		1" UPVC Elbow	95	23.50	2232.50
21		1" UPVC Tee	28	32.00	896.00
22		1" UPVC Socket	50	19.00	950.00
23		1" x 3/4" UPVC Reducing Elbow	38	21.00	798.00
24		1" x 3/4" UPVC Reducing Tee	12	33.00	396.00
25		1" x 1/2" UPVC Reducing Elbow (Metal)	24	90.00	2160.00
26		1" x 1/2" UPVC Reducing Tee (Metal)	14	122.00	1708.00
27		1" UPVC Ball Valve	28	240.00	6720.00
28		1" UPVC China Clamp	210	8.50	1785.00
29		3/4" UPVC Pipe	130	20.00	2600.00
30		110mm x 10' PVC Pipe S/S	30	520.00	15600.00
31		110mm PVC End Cap	12	56.00	672.00
32		1" x 1" UPVC Elbow (Metal)	12	210.00	2520.00
33		Teflon Tape	48	25.00	1200.00
34		250gm BOND SET (M-seal)	18	75.00	1350.00
35		1 1/2" C.I. Hook	36	11.50	414.00
36		3/4" UPVC Ball Valve	25	140.00	3500.00
37		3/4" UPVC China Clamp	42	7.50	315.00
38		Tap	4	100.00	400.00
39		Blank Connector	4	160.00	640.00
40		Service & Labour Charge			4000.00

Rupees: **THREE LAKH THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO ONLY** TOTAL **337882.00** Round off.

Principal
Regent Education & Research Foundation
Bara Kanthalia, P.O.-Sewli Telinipara
Barrackpore, Kolkata- 700121
JAYEETA CONSTRUCTION
N. Paul
Authorised Signature

Energytech Management Consultant

A Trusted Name in Energy Management and Energy Audit

Off.: 35, Kaibarta Para, P.O. Bhatpara 24 Pgs (N), Pin- 743 123. Tel.:
M -9836926681, 9748135478

GSTIN	19AKEPB6786E1Z1
PAN No.	AKEPB 6786E

BILL

NO.	EA/02/23-24	DATE	29.06.23
-----	-------------	------	----------

DETAILS OF RECEIVER

Regent Education & Research Foundation
Bara Kanthalia, (Barrackpore), PO – Sewli Telinipara,
PS – Titagaarh, Kolkata- 700121

STATE	West Bengal	State Code	19
GSTIN	19ABTR3825K2Z5		
Reference No.	RERF/SAO/JUN-23/0212	DATE	26 06 23

Sl. NO.	SAC Code	Description of Services	Rate (Rs.)	Qty.	Total Taxable Amount (Rs.)	CGST		SGST		IGST		Total
						Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Amount (Rs.)
01	998346	Energy Audit	41000.00	1	41,000.00	9%	3690.00	9%	3690.00	-	-	48,380.00
		Total		-	41000.00	9%	3690.00	9%	3690.00	-	-	48380.00
Net Payable (Forty-Eight Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Only)												48,380.00

Payment Method: Cash/Cheque/Demand Draft/RTGS/NEFT

Customer Signature:

Principal
Regent Education & Research Foundation
Bara Kanthalia, P.O -Sewli Telinipara
Barrackpore, Kolkata- 700121

For Energytech Management Consultant



*Reduce Bill of Energy, Increase Productivity, Increase Profit
By Energy Audit*

Mobile: 9836926681 email nrgtec@yahoo.com

Invoice no.

Advance - GV/ AD/ 08-23/ 359
Main Report & Certificate - GV/ AD/ 08-23/ 362

Client: Hon'ble Principal

The Head of the Institute
Regent Education and Research Foundation
Bara kanthalia, Barrackpore,
Telini Para, Kolkata – 700121

Description of the Green Building Consultancy Service as an Independent Accredited Green Building Professional

S. No.	Particulars	Towards	Amount (INR)
1.	Green Audit of the Institution. (ONLINE MODE)	Advance Submission of Main Report Submission of Abridged Report Submission of Certificate	10,000/-
Total amount in numerical			10,000/-
Total amount in words: Ten thousand only			



Principal

Regent Education & Research Foundation
Bara Kanthalia, P.O - Sewli Telinipara
Barrackpore, Kolkata- 700121

Sustainable Academe


Sustainability Department of Greenvio Solutions, Naigaon
An environment Design and Consultancy developing Healthy and Sustainable Environments
sustainableacademe@gmail.com | greenviosolutions@gmail.com





AMBA TIRUPATI ZETETIC ENGG. (P) LTD

Zonal Office : 5/1B, Tara Road, Kolkata - 700 026, Mobile : 9681205992 / 033 35445237
E-mail : liftatzkol@gmail.com Website : www.atzelevator.in

TAX INVOICE					
AMBA TIRUPATI ZETETIC ENGG. (P) LTD. 5/1B TARA ROAD, KOLKATA-700026 MOBILE NO:-9681205992 GSTIN No 19AAECA7035L1ZF					
Bill to: REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH FOUNDATION Bara Kanthalia, Barrackpore, Kolkata-700121	Place of Supply: REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH FOUNDATION Bara Kanthalia, Barrackpore, Kolkata-700121	INVOICE No: ATZ/KOI/22-23/04/007	28.04.2022		
GSTIN No:-					
Description of Goods	SAC/HSN CODE	QTY	Units	RATE	Amount
Installation charges of 1 no elevator installed at your above said premises.	998715	1	Job	475000.00	475000.00
TAXABLE VALUE					475000.00
ADD CGST 9%				9%	42750.00
ADD SGST 9%				9%	42750.00
Total:					560500.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) Rupees: Five Lakhs Sixty Thousand Five Hundred Only					For AMBA TIRUPATI ZETETIC ENGG PVT LTD  Authorised Signatory
Company's PAN: AAECA7035L					
Note-Please make cheques in favor of "AMBA TIRUPATI ZETETIC ENGG, Pvt. LTD."					

